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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03371 1713 10/17/2021 0835 26000 BLK NARBONNE
AVE

OPEN WINDOW NO LOSS SUSPECT KNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(PORCH)

21-03381 1711 10/17/2021 1808
-215

25000 BLK
PENNSYLVANIA AVE

N/A PACKAGE THEFT SUSPECT MALE/600/200/SHAVED HAIR.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03389 1711 10/16/2021
10/19/2021

1300
-145

2400 BLK 250TH ST N/A WHITE 2020 HONDA
RUCKUS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03407 1713 10/19/2021-
10/20/2021

1000
-150
0

26000 BLK APPIAN
WAY

CATALYTIC CONVERTER CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03412 1713 10/20/2021 1800
-002
0

25000 BLK OAK ST REAR PASSENGER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

SATCHEL, BACKPACK SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-03436 1713 10/20/2021 1242 1800 BLK 262ND ST PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(LAUNDRY
ROOM)

21-03441 1713 10/22/2021 0401 1800 BLK 261ST ST N/A MOSQUITO TRAP SUSPECT MALE WRG A GRN CAMOUFLAGE
PATTERN FLAT BILL HAT W/ YELLOW AND WHITE
WRITING ON THE FRONT, BLK MASK COVERING
HIS FACE, BLK HOODED JACKET W/ REFLECTIVE
ACCENTS, DARK JEAN PANTS, AND BLK SHOES.
SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY TOYOTA
CAMRY W/ A MISSING FRONT BUMPER, NO
FRONT LICENSE PLATE, MISMATCHED WHEELS
IN THE FRONT AND REAR OF THE VEHICLE, AND
TINTED REAR WINDOWS.

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (10/17/2021 - 10/23/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 3, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 9
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RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03422 1732 10/21/2021 1053 29000 BLK WHITLEY
COLLINS DR

REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

JEWELRY S1 MH/20'S/509/160/BLK HAIR. S2
MH/20'S/501/150/BLK HAIR. S3
MH/20'S/505/140.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03373 1736 10/16/2021-
10/17/2021

2000
-070

30000 BLK AVENIDA
ESPLENDIDA

N/A RED 2021 DODGE RAM SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03375 1746 10/16/2021-
10/17/2021

1300
-120

1700 BLK BYERTON CT OPEN GARGAGE DOOR BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03385 1734 10/19/2021 0305 29000 BLK INDIAN
VALLEY RD

CATALYTIC CONVERTER CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH/20-25. S2 FH/20-25. SUSPS WERE SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A SILVER 2018 TOYOTA
CORROLA.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03394 1734 10/12/2021-
10/19/2021

1700
-053
0

5000 BLK RAVENSPUR
RD

CATALYTIC CONVERTER CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 21-03401 1735 10/20/2021 1000
-110
0

31000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

PICK POCKET WALLET, CDL, MISC
CREDIT AND DEBIT
CARDS, MEDICAL
CARDS, US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-03404 1745 10/20/2021 1632 2500 BLK SUNNYSIDE
RIDGE RD

MAIL THEFT CHECKS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03413 1733 10/20/2021-
10/21/2021

1800
-090

SAN CLEMENTE DR SLIDING GLASS DOOR
SHATTERED

BAGS, WATCHES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-03426 1746 10/22/2021 0010 29000 BLK WESTERN
AVE

CATALYTIC CONVERTER CATALYTIC CONVERTER 2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-03435 1736 10/21/2021-
10/22/2021

2300
-140
0

6800 BLK VALLON DR UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, US
CURRENCY,
CELLPHONE CHARGER

SUSPECT MALE/600/190 WRG A BLUE SHIRT,
DARK PANTS, AND A BASEBALL CAP. SUSP WAS
SEEN IN A GRY INFINITI SEDAN.

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-03437 1736 10/21/2021-
10/22/2021

1815
-081
5

6800 BLK VALLON DR UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES SUSPECT MALE/600/190 WRG A BLUE SHIRT,
DARK PANTS, AND A BASEBALL CAP. SUSP WAS
SEEN IN A GRY INFINITI SEDAN.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-03440 1742 10/22/2021 0245 4000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR SOUTH

SUNROOF LEFT OPEN GLASSES, PERFUME,
BAG, CD'S

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
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GRAND THEFT 21-03450 1730 10/21/2021 0908
-154
2

26000 BLK SPRING
CREEK RD

N/A MISC DEBIT CARDS, US
CURRENCY, WALLET,
CDL, IPAD, IPHONE
COVER, KEYS

SUSPECT KNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-03457 1742 10/22/2021 0202 3900 BLK DAUNTLESS
DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, MAKEUP,
HANDBAG

S1 ADULT WRG A MULTICOLOR HOODED
SWEATSHIRT AND PANTS. S2 ADULT WRG A
LIGHT COLORED HOODED SWEATSHIRT AND
PANTS.

GRAND THEFT 21-03473 1735 10/22/2021-
10/26/2021

0830
-083

6500 BLK OCEANCREST
DR

N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03387 1722 10/18/2021-
10/19/2021

1315
-074

2000 BLK ESTRIBO DR N/A WHITE 2006 HUMMER
H2

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03388 1722 10/19/2021 0059 27000 BLK
CONESTOGA DR

WINDOW SCREENS
REMOVED

TOOLS SUSPECT MH/W WRG BLUE PANTS AND
BLK/BLUE SHIRT W/ WHITE GRAPHICS.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-03367 1750 10/17/2021 0006 BELLMARIN DR UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES S1 MALE UNK DESC. S2 MALE UNK DESC.

BURGLARY
(GARAGE)

21-03368 1750 10/16/2021-
10/17/2021

1700
-061

1200 BLK BIG CANYON
PL

UNLOCKED VEHICLE VEHICLE JUMP
STARTER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT - 1, CONSPIRACY - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1
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ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-03445 1750 10/19/2021-
10/23/2021

1800
-093
0

1400 BLK W 3RD ST DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK CYLINDER
PUNCHED

GOLD 2004 CHEVY
BLAZER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-03462 1750 10/23/2021 1100
-123
0

1100 BLK W 3RD ST SLIDING GLASS DOOR
SCREEN BENT AND
DAMAGED

LAPTOP, AIRPODS,
GLASSES

SUSPECT KNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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